

filed additional documents. Copies of the same have been included in the paper books.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 16th day of January, 2016

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

Mrs., Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

nks